Percorso

Localita
Vogogna (Loc. San Carlo)
Giavinello
Ca d'Tacota
Cappella Salve Regina
Cave Paradiso
Ca d'Piret
Alpe Marona
Alpe Ciresola
Alpe Morgagno
Alpe Ciapeu
Pizzo La Cima
Totali:

Quota
226 mt.
362 mt.
380 mt.
500 mt.
610 mt.
800 mt.
880 mt.
1131 mt.
1550 mt.
1587 mt.
1930 mt.

Distanza

450 mt.
400 mt.
550 mt.
750 mt.
800 mt.
450 mt.
850 mt.
850 mt.
500 mt.
700 mt.
6300 mt.

Salita

15’
10°
15’
20’
30
15’
35'
1h
15’
20’
3h 55

Discesa

10'
10'
10'
15’
20’
10'
20’
30'
g
10'
2h 23



